
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

Stonehill Off-Site Water Extension Phase II 
Solicitation No.: CO-00710 - SAWS No. 23-7003 

November 14, 2023 – 2:00 PM 
 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS 210-233-3070, SMWB Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Marisol Robles,   SAWS 210-233-3420, SMWB   Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Kyle Harvey  SAWS 

David C Garcia  SAWS 

Marshall Preas, Pape-Dawson Engineers 

Nick Lewis, DNT construction, nlewis@dntconstruction.com 

Rick Nielsen, Zachry Construction Corp, rick.nielsen@zachrycorp.com 

Carlos Benavides, Harper Brothers, bidssa@harperbro.com, 210 740 0099 

Pablo Romero, promero@ezbel.com 

Jason Hebeler  
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